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Kup Pančeva 2015
Pančevo 2015, 28 - 29/11/2015

Event 7 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
28/11/2015 - 15:43 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A

1. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.84 516 A 33.65 35.19
2. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:10.17 487 A 34.23 35.94
3. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:11.71 456 A 34.81 36.90
4. BERGER, Seline 03 CSS Resita 1:17.90 356 A 37.75 40.15
5. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.11 353 A 38.43 39.68
6. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.79 331 A 39.16 40.63
7. LUCHIAN, Alexia 03 CSS Resita 1:20.22 326 A 39.61 40.61
8. KOCIC, Aleksija 02 Triaton klub TAmis 1:20.57 322 A 38.31 42.26
9. ORUC, Lamija 02 Sharks, SA 1:21.39 312 R 40.50 40.89

10. JANICIJEVIC, Jelica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.48 311 R 39.29 42.19
11. TAPALAGA, Marina 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.56 310 39.72 41.84
12. NOVAKOVIC, Iva 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:21.94 306 40.06 41.88
13. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:22.49 300 39.47 43.02
14. DRAKULIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.35 280 41.89 42.46
15. KULIC, Isidora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:26.66 258 41.79 44.87
16. AGNER, Mila 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.20 254 42.01 45.19
17. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.81 224 44.55 46.26
18. PAVIC, Jovana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:40.06 168 48.78 51.28
19. CVIJAN, Jelica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:43.74 150 47.43 56.31
20. KOVACEVIC, Ankica 00 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:52.08 119 53.11 58.97

DSQ ZUJKO, Mia 04 11. APRIL Beograd 47.79

B

1. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.84 516 A 33.65 35.19
2. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:11.71 456 A 34.81 36.90
3. KOVACEVIC, Ankica 00 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:52.08 119 53.11 58.97

C

1. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.79 331 A 39.16 40.63
2. KOCIC, Aleksija 02 Triaton klub TAmis 1:20.57 322 A 38.31 42.26
3. ORUC, Lamija 02 Sharks, SA 1:21.39 312 R 40.50 40.89
4. TAPALAGA, Marina 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.56 310 39.72 41.84
5. NOVAKOVIC, Iva 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:21.94 306 40.06 41.88
6. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:22.49 300 39.47 43.02
7. DRAKULIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.35 280 41.89 42.46

D

1. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:10.17 487 A 34.23 35.94
2. BERGER, Seline 03 CSS Resita 1:17.90 356 A 37.75 40.15
3. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.11 353 A 38.43 39.68
4. LUCHIAN, Alexia 03 CSS Resita 1:20.22 326 A 39.61 40.61
5. JANICIJEVIC, Jelica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.48 311 R 39.29 42.19
6. KULIC, Isidora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:26.66 258 41.79 44.87
7. AGNER, Mila 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.20 254 42.01 45.19
8. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.81 224 44.55 46.26
9. PAVIC, Jovana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:40.06 168 48.78 51.28

10. CVIJAN, Jelica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:43.74 150 47.43 56.31
DSQ ZUJKO, Mia 04 11. APRIL Beograd 47.79


